
 Visiting Team: Martini's  Opponent: The Alibi Room

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: May 23 2018  06:31PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  0  0  0  0  1  9  9  0  0  1  0  5  6  0  0  0  0  3  4  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 Brian Godau 75  F  7

 1

 John Sanzone 76  SF  F  9

 2

 Frank McNally 78  P  LD 5

 3

 89  Chris Stappas  2.0  17  7  6  4  1  4  37  19  18

 Bob Fass 79  E 1

 80 83

 Jared Bruno 80  F  7

 1

 Christian Hansen 83  F  9

 2

 Frank Coppola 81  F  7

 3

 Rich Heim 84   4-3

 1

 Jim Stathis 82  1B

 85 85

 89

 Michael Bedell 85  2B

 2B 89

 88

 Chris Stappas 89  P  1B

 88 75

 76
 1 RBI

 Pat Russo 88  1B

 75 76

 78
 1 RBI

 1B

 76 78

 78

 1B

 78 79

 79
 1 RBI

 1B

 2

 79 FO 6-5

 2 RBIs

 1B

 80 83

 83
 1 RBI

 FC

 83 83

 83

 HR

 HR HR

 HR
 3 RBIs

 F  7

 3

 78  Frank McNally  2.0  19  6  8  8  0  6  37  24  13

  5-3

 1

  5-3

 2

 1B

 F  7

 3

 F  7

 1

 1B

 E 10 xE

 76

 1B

 78 79

 80
 1 RBI

 1B

 80 80

 80

 F  8

 2

 2B

 2B 83

 83
 2 RBIs

 2B

 2B E 8

 81
 1 RBI

 1B

 84

 1 RBI

  1-3

 3

 76  John Sanzone  4.0  18  3  3  1  0  3  30  15  15

 Michael Bedell 85

 F  1

 1

 Chris Stappas 89  P

 F  7

 2

 Pat Russo 88

  5-3

 3

 1B

 76 76

 78

 2B

 2B 78

 79

 SF 7

 1
 1 RBI

 1B

 80 83

 83
 1 RBI

 F  7

 2

 1B

 1 RBI

 F  7

 3



 Visiting Team: Martini's  Opponent: The Alibi Room

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: May 23 2018  06:31PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  8  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  2  3  0  19  23  19  2  0  1

 Brian Godau 75  5  3  4  1  0  0  0

 John Sanzone 76  SF  5  3  4  3  0  0  0

 Frank McNally 78  P  3  1  2  3  1  0  0

 Bob Fass 79  5  2  2  2  0  0  0

 Jared Bruno 80  4  2  1  2  0  0  0

 Christian Hansen 83  4  2  3  5  0  0  0

 Frank Coppola 81  4  0  1  1  0  0  0

 Rich Heim 84  4  0  0  0  0  0  0

 Jim Stathis 82  2  1  1  0  0  0  0

 Michael Bedell 85  4  2  3  0  0  0  0

 Chris Stappas 89  P  3  1  1  1  1  0  1

 Pat Russo 88  4  2  1  1  0  0  0

 5  3  4  1  0  0  0

 5  3  4  3  0  0  0

 3  1  2  3  1  0  0

 5  2  2  2  0  0  0

 4  2  1  2  0  0  0

 4  2  3  5  0  0  0

 4  0  1  1  0  0  0

 4  0  0  0  0  0  0

 2  1  1  0  0  0  0

 4  2  3  0  0  0  0

 3  1  1  1  1  0  1

 4  2  1  1  0  0  0

 5  3  4  1  0  0  0

 5  3  4  3  0  0  0

 3  1  2  3  1  0  0

 5  2  2  2  0  0  0

 4  2  1  2  0  0  0

 4  2  3  5  0  0  0

 4  0  1  1  0  0  0

 4  0  0  0  0  0  0

 Michael Bedell 85  4  2  3  0  0  0  0

 Chris Stappas 89  P  3  1  1  1  1  0  1

 Pat Russo 88  4  2  1  1  0  0  0

 5  3  4  1  0  0  0

 5  3  4  3  0  0  0

 3  1  2  3  1  0  0

 5  2  2  2  0  0  0

 4  2  1  2  0  0  0

 4  2  3  5  0  0  0

 4  0  1  1  0  0  0

 4  0  0  0  0  0  0 F  7

 1

 4  2  3  0  0  0  0

 1B

 89 88

 75

 3  1  1  1  1  0  1

 BB

 2

 FO 6-4

 4  2  1  1  0  0  0

 FC

 75 76

 76

 5  3  4  1  0  0  0 1B

 76 76

 1 RBI

 5  3  4  3  0  0  0 2B

 2B

 1 RBI

 3  1  2  3  1  0  0 BB

 5  2  2  2  0  0  0 F  9

 3



 Home Team: The Alibi Room  Opponent: Martini's

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: May 23 2018  06:31PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  3  4  5  6

 TOTALS  R  H  E  4  4  1  1  3  0  6  5  0  0  1  0  4  2  0  2  1  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 14  Cliff Neukrug  8.0  50  23  19  13  0  2  56  8  48

 Joel Orris 11  1B

 1

 99 TO 9-5

 Rich Citron 99  E 1

 10 5

 4

 Jason Abfier 10  1B

 5 4

 4

 Jeff Brooks 5  1B

 4 2

 7

 Brian Cass 4  1B

 2 7

 14
 2 RBIs

 Alex Lieberman 2  BB

 7

 Jesse Ferro 7  BB

 1 RBI

 Cliff Neukrug 14  P  SF 7

 2
 1 RBI

 sub- Jake Spielberg 98  Ks

 3

 F  9

 1

 1B

 10 4

 4

 BB

 4 2

 F  10

 2

 1B

 2

 1 RBI

 1B

  5

 3

 BB

 98 11

 10

 FC

 1

 FO 3-4

 FC

 99 10

 5

 BB

 10 5

 4

 1B

 5 4

 7
 1 RBI

 BB

 4 7

 98
 1 RBI

 1B

 7 7

 11
 1 RBI

 F  3

 2

 1B

 xT 98

 1 RBI

 BB

 98 11

 1B

 11 11

 1 RBI

 1B

 1 RBI

 F  10

 3

 F  8

 1

 F  7

 2

 1B

 F  8

 3

 BB

 14 98

 11

 BB

 98 99

 99

 BB

 99 99

 99

 F  9

 1
 1 RBI

 3B

 3B 3B

 10
 2 RBIs

 2B

 2B E 8

 1 RBI

  1-3

 2

 F  8

 3

 F  7

 1

 1B

 2

 FO 1-5

 BB

 FC

  1-4

 3



 Home Team: The Alibi Room  Opponent: Martini's

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: May 23 2018  06:31PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  7  8  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  0  0  0  0  0  17  16  15  13  1  1

 Joel Orris 11  7  1  2  2  0  0  0

 Rich Citron 99  5  4  2  2  1  0  0

 Jason Abfier 10  4  2  3  2  1  0  0

 Jeff Brooks 5  5  2  1  1  1  0  0

 Brian Cass 4  6  2  4  4  0  0  0

 Alex Lieberman 2  5  0  1  0  1  0  0

 Jesse Ferro 7  4  1  2  2  2  0  0

 Cliff Neukrug 14  P  0  3  0  1  5  0  1

 sub- Jake Spielberg 98  4  2  1  1  2  1  0

 7  1  2  2  0  0  0

 5  4  2  2  1  0  0

 4  2  3  2  1  0  0

 5  2  1  1  1  0  0

 6  2  4  4  0  0  0

 5  0  1  0  1  0  0

 4  1  2  2  2  0  0

 0  3  0  1  5  0  1

 4  2  1  1  2  1  0

 7  1  2  2  0  0  0

 5  4  2  2  1  0  0

 4  2  3  2  1  0  0

 5  2  1  1  1  0  0

 6  2  4  4  0  0  0

 5  0  1  0  1  0  0

 4  1  2  2  2  0  0

 0  3  0  1  5  0  1

 4  2  1  1  2  1  0

 7  1  2  2  0  0  0

 5  4  2  2  1  0  0

 4  2  3  2  1  0  0

 5  2  1  1  1  0  0

 6  2  4  4  0  0  0

 5  0  1  0  1  0  0

 4  1  2  2  2  0  0

 0  3  0  1  5  0  1

 4  2  1  1  2  1  0

 7  1  2  2  0  0  0

 5  4  2  2  1  0  0

 4  2  3  2  1  0  0

 5  2  1  1  1  0  0

 6  2  4  4  0  0  0

 5  0  1  0  1  0  0

 4  1  2  2  2  0  0

 0  3  0  1  5  0  1

 4  2  1  1  2  1  0

 7  1  2  2  0  0  0

 5  2  1  1  1  0  0 F  5

 1

 6  2  4  4  0  0  0 F  7

 2

 5  0  1  0  1  0  0 F  7

 3

 4  1  2  2  2  0  0 F  6

 1

 0  3  0  1  5  0  1 BB

 2

 98 FO 1-5

 4  2  1  1  2  1  0 BB

 3

 11 FO 5

 7  1  2  2  0  0  0 FC

 99

 5  4  2  2  1  0  0 FC


